
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
34 
31 
96 
48 
99 
14 
55 
13 
62 
23 
83 
47 
85 
67 
71 

Name 
Cody Wyman 
Kayla Yaakov 
Gus Rodio 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Avery Dreher 
Chase Black 
Aden Thao 
Owen Williams 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Jake Vandal 
Ivan Rivera 
Kreece Elliott 
Charles Ceparano 
Justen Behmer 
Levi Badie 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:43.567 
1:43.931 
1:44.167 
1:44.195 
1:45.096 
1:45.159 
1:45.385 
1:45.464 
1:45.685 
1:46.749 
1:47.579 
1:47.594 
1:49.041 
1:49.067 

In Lap 
9 
8 

10 
12 
11 
11 
3 

13 
11 
10 
8 
6 

11 
11 
0 

Diff 

0.364 
0.600 
0.628 
1.529 
1.592 
1.818 
1.897 
2.118 
3.182 
4.012 
4.027 
5.474 
5.500 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
Altus Motorsports Racing 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Bad Boys Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Cycle Pros Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Elliott Racing 
Fluidology 
Behmer Racing 
BARTCON Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/30/2022 9:25:31 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

STG Junior Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2022 08:30 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


